
Fisheye Network Camera

Accessories 

FE8174V 
FE9381-EHV 

Pendant Mount

Pole Mount 

Corner Mount

Wall Mount



Pendant Mount  

AM-114

AM-116
AM-117

AM-520 
 

Item
AM-114

AM-116

AM-117

AM-520 

Description
Pedant Head

Pendant Pipe (20 cm) (1.5" PS11)

Pendant Pipe (40 cm) (1.5" PS11)

Mounting Adapter

 

 

Number
1

1

1

1

 

*AM-116 and AM-117 Pendant Pipes can be connected together to extend length of pendant mount as required by installation.
* To mount outdoor fisheye camera to AM-520, please use the inbox plate included with the fisheye camera.

Fisheye Network Camera

FE8174V 
FE9381-EHV 



Fisheye Network Camera

* To mount outdoor fisheye camera to AM-520, please use the inbox plate included with the fisheye camera.

Wall Mount-1

AM-218

Item
AM-218

AM-520 

AM-719

Description
Wall Mount Bracket

Mounting Adapter

Junction Box (Optional)

 

Number
1

1

1

 

FE8174V 
FE9381-EHV 

AM-520 
 

 AM-719
(Option)



* To mount outdoor fisheye camera to AM-520, please use the inbox plate included with the fisheye camera.

Fisheye Network Camera

Wall Mount-2

Item
AM-221 

AM-520  

AM-718

Description
Gooseneck Bracket

Mounting Adapter

Junction Box (Option) 

Number
1

1

1

AM-718
 (Option) 

AM-221

FE8174V 
FE9381-EHV 

AM-520 
 



* To mount outdoor fisheye camera to AM-520, please use the inbox plate included with the fisheye camera.

Fisheye Network Camera

Pole Mount-1

Item
AM-218

AM-312 

AM-520  

AM-719

Description
Wall Mount Bracket

Pole Mount Adapter

Mounting Adapter

Junction Box (Option) 

Number
1

1

1

1

AM-312

AM-218

FE8174V 
FE9381-EHV 

AM-520 
 

 AM-719
(Option)



* To mount outdoor fisheye camera to AM-520, please use the inbox plate included with the fisheye camera.

Pole Mount-2

Item
AM-221

AM-314 

AM-520  

AM-718

Description
Gooseneck Bracket

Pole Mount Adapter

Mounting Adapter

Junction Box (Option) 

Number
1

1

1

1

AM-314

AM-718
 (Option) 

AM-221

Fisheye Network Camera

FE8174V 
FE9381-EHV 

AM-520 



Fisheye Network Camera

FE8174V 
FE9381-EHV 

* To mount outdoor fisheye camera to AM-520, please use the inbox plate included with the fisheye camera.

Corner Mount-1

Item
AM-218

AM-412 

AM-520 

AM-719

Description
Wall Mount Bracket

Corner Mount Adapter

Mounting Adapter

Junction Box (Option) 

Number
1

1

1

1

AM-412

AM-218

AM-520 
 

AM-719
(Option)



Fisheye Network Camera

FE8174V 
FE9381-EHV 

* To mount outdoor fisheye camera to AM-520, please use the inbox plate included with the fisheye camera.

Corner Mount-2

Item
AM-221

AM-414 

AM-520  

AM-718

Description
Gooseneck Bracket

Corner Mount Adapter

Mounting Adapter

Junction Box (Option) 

Number
1

1

1

1

AM-414

AM-718
 (Option) 

AM-221

AM-520 
 


