



Accessories







Pendant Mount



Item	Number	Description
AM-114	1	Pedant Head
AM-116	1	Pendant Pipe (20 cm) (1.5" PS11)
AM-117	1	Pendant Pipe (40 cm) (1.5" PS11)
AM-520	1	Mounting Adapter

*AM-116 and AM-117 Pendant Pipes can be connected together to extend length of pendant mount as required by installation. * To mount outdoor fisheye camera to AM-520, please use the inbox plate included with the fisheye camera.





Wall Mount-1



ltem	Number	Description
AM-218	1	Wall Mount Bracket
AM-520	1	Mounting Adapter
AM-719	1	Junction Box (Optional)





Wall Mount-2



Item	Number	Description
AM-221	1	Gooseneck Bracket
AM-520	1	Mounting Adapter
AM-718	1	Junction Box (Option)





Pole Mount-1



ltem	Number	Description
AM-218	1	Wall Mount Bracket
AM-312	1	Pole Mount Adapter
AM-520	1	Mounting Adapter
AM-719	1	Junction Box (Option)





Pole Mount-2



ltem	Number	Description
AM-221	1	Gooseneck Bracket
AM-314	1	Pole Mount Adapter
AM-520	1	Mounting Adapter
AM-718	1	Junction Box (Option)





Corner Mount-1



Item	Number	Description
AM-218	1	Wall Mount Bracket
AM-412	1	Corner Mount Adapter
AM-520	1	Mounting Adapter
AM-719	1	Junction Box (Option)





Corner Mount-2



Item	Number	Description
AM-221	1	Gooseneck Bracket
AM-414	1	Corner Mount Adapter
AM-520	1	Mounting Adapter
AM-718	1	Junction Box (Option)